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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. OF Shareholding as NfumberA (?f Voting Rights held in each class
Par.tly No. Of a% of total no, | °f securities (IX)
No. of fully 3 shares Total nos. of shares . . Total
Clitgoiny & Weiitg | Wiek: QfF paid up palq-up underlying | shares held | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders ity sh equity : _ asa o
) () equity shares shares Depqsnory (VII) = IV)+ | per SCRR, of
held (IV) Receipts (V)+ (VD) 1957) (VIII) As Total
held o Class ota
(VD) a % of Class eg: X Total i
\%) g egly Voting
(A+B+C2) : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) cts S H U 212128930 212128930 | 12.26 212128930 212128930 | 12.26
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) | 1 45000000 45000000 2.6 45000000 45000000 |2.6
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 5 257128930 257128930 | 14.86 257128930 257128930 | 14.86
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 5 257128930 257128930 | 14.86 257128930 257128930 | 14.86
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Associate
(a) companies / 1 339850000 339850000 | 19.64 339850000 339850000 | 19.64
Subsidiaries
© Eey Managerial 1 14100 14100 0 14100 14100 0
ersonnel
Resident
Individuals holding
() nominal share 74222 195392284 195392284 | 11.29 195392284 195392284 [ 11.29
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals holding
(h) nominal share 94 74031389 74031389 4.28 74031389 74031389 | 4.28
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
(@ Indians (NRIs) 127 5097446 5097446 0.29 5097446 5097446 0.29
(1)) Bodies Corporate 63 818166235 818166235 47.29 818166235 818166235 |47.29
(m) Any Other (specify) | 199 40322616 40322616 2.33 40322616 40322616 |2.33
(S;l)b-TOtal (B) 74707 1472874070 1472874070 | 85.14 1472874070 1472874070 | 85.14
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 74707 1472874070 1472874070 | 85.14 1472874070 1472874070 | 85.14
B)@)+B)3)*
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 74712 1730003000 1730003000 | 100 1730003000 1730003000 | 100
;FOtal (A+B+C 74712 1730003000 1730003000 | 100 1730003000 1730003000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , Is\fllllmber of
o ares
No. Of asa o
No. Of Shares assuming full Nur}rllber Og(]ﬁ) i | Edgeq or Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of : conversion of | i shares (XII) QLIRS
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
] Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - (X111) equity shares
: Underlying 2 securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible held in
g Outstanding 2 percentage of A -
convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities jlE and No. Of st % of 08 form (XIV)
X) L) Warrants | capital) (XD= 2% N, |of total Sub-  |Sub- | Sub-
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a | No. (a) Sheres | (@) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 12.26 198457980 | 93.56 212128930
(d) 2.6 45000000 | 100 45000000
(Sl‘;b'TOtal @A) 14.86 243457980 | 94.68 257128930
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 14.86 243457980 | 94.68 257128930
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(a) 19.64 339850000 0 0 0
(©) 0 14100 0 0 0
() 11.29 185759464 0 0 0
(h) 4.28 72725389 0 0 0
(i) 0.29 5097446 0 0 0
() 47.29 260000000 | 31.78 816981235 0 0 0
(m) 2.33 40322616 0 0 0
f;b'TOtal ®) 85.14 260000000 | 17.65 1460750250 |0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 85.14 260000000 | 17.65 1460750250 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 503457980 | 29.1 1717879180
Total
(A+B+C) 100 503457980 | 29.1 1717879180
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAM GOPAL
JINDAL

GAURAV
JINDAL

MANOHAR LAL
ARORA

MANOJ V1J

SUGAN CHANG
GARG

PUNAM
BALA

JAI KISHAN
GARG

PAN (II)

AJNPG2994B

ASXPJ3924B

AEEPA3772M

ABLPV0351M

AAGPAS8797G

AQTPBS662L

AADPGS5211A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

148264860

63610980

177990

75100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

148264860

63610980

177990

75100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.57

3.68

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

148264860

63610980

177990

75100

Class eg:y

Total

148264860

63610980

177990

75100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.57

3.68

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.57

3.68

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

135000000

63457980

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

91.05

99.76

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

148264860

63610980

177990

75100
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Group Group Promoter Group Group

Promoter Group

Explore our developer-friendly HTML to PDF API Printed using PDFCrowd R IMGEY Y



https://pdfcrowd.com/api/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=pdf
https://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf/?ref=pdf

Click here to go back

Total

212128930

212128930

212128930

212128930

12.26

198457980

93.56

212128930
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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1
Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

SRIKAYA HEALTH INSTITUTE
AAVCS9038C Total
1 1

45000000 45000000

45000000 45000000

2.6

45000000 45000000

45000000

45000000

2.6 2.6

45000000 45000000

100 100
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

45000000 45000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group

Explore our developer-friendly HTML to PDF API Printed using PDFCrowd R IMGEY Y



https://pdfcrowd.com/api/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=pdf
https://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf/?ref=pdf

Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

3

4

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

COX WORLDWIDE

CONSULTANTS

PRIVATE LIMITED

DOLFIN
MERCHANTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

DYS ROYALS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

FLASH
MERCHANDISE
PRIVATE LIMITED

SUNIL SALES &
SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SHARK
SUPPLIERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADCC9900D

AACCDO0216E

AACCL2362B

AAACF8257B

AAECS2127B

AAICS3558A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

182790339

141641656

134411713

96098654

110000000

150000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

182790339

141641656

134411713

96098654

110000000

150000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.57

7.77

5.55

6.36

8.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

182790339

141641656

134411713

96098654

110000000

150000000

Class eg:y

Total

182790339

141641656

134411713

96098654

110000000

150000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.57

8.19

7.77

5.55

6.36

8.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.57

7.77

5.55

6.36

8.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

110000000

150000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

182790339

141641656

134411713

96098654

110000000

150000000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Total

814942362

814942362

814942362

814942362

47.11

260000000

31.9

814942362
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Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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1

HILUM COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED Click here to go back

AAACHS8617D Total

339850000 339850000

339850000 339850000

19.64

339850000 339850000

339850000

339850000

19.64 19.64

339850000 339850000

Explore our developer-friendly HTML to PDF API Printed using PDFCrowd



https://pdfcrowd.com/api/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=pdf
https://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf/?ref=pdf

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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1

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

STANDARD CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED Click here to go back
AAACS2776G Total
1 0

24455640

24455640

24455640

1.41

0

0 0

24455640 0
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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