General information about company								
Scrip code	511700							
NSE Symbol	NA							
MSEI Symbol	NA							
ISIN	INE625D01028							
Name of the company	Standard Capital Markets Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement s	showing foreign ownership limits		
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)	
As on shareholding date	100	0.1504	
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.1504	
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0	
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0	
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class securities (IX)					
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV) +	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting	(XIV) I	Rights	Total as a		
(I) (II)	(11)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)		(V)+(VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	257128930			257128930	14.86	257128930		257128930	14.86		
(B)	Public	74707	1472874070			1472874070	85.14	1472874070		1472874070	85.14		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	74712	1730003000			1730003000	100	1730003000		1730003000	100		

			Table	e I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	S			
Category of (I) sha	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				14.86	243457980	94.68			257128930			
(B)	Public				85.14	26000000	17.65			1460750250	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	503457980	29.1			1717879180	0	0	0

	Table I	I - Statemer	nt showing sl	harehol	ding patter	n of the Pror	noter and Pror	noter Grou	р			
				No. Of Partly	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of V of securities		ghts held in ea	ich class	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting	(XIV) l	Rights	Total as a %	
	(1)	(I) (III) (IV) held (IV) held (IV) (V) (V) (V) (V) (V) (V) (V) (V) (V) ((V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights			
А	Table II - Statement s	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	212128930			212128930	12.26	212128930		212128930	12.26	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	45000000			45000000	2.6	45000000		45000000	2.6	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	257128930			257128930	14.86	257128930		257128930	14.86	
(2)	Foreign								•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	257128930			257128930	14.86	257128930		257128930	14.86	
В	Table III - Statement	showing sharel	nolding pattern	of the Pub	lic shareholde	r						
(1)	Institutions (Domesti	c)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign))										
(3)	Central Government	/ State Governr	ment(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(a)	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	1	339850000			339850000	19.64	339850000		339850000	19.64	
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	14100			14100	0	14100		14100	0	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	74222	195392284			195392284	11.29	195392284		195392284	11.29	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	94	74031389			74031389	4.28	74031389		74031389	4.28	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	127	5097446			5097446	0.29	5097446		5097446	0.29	
(l)	Bodies Corporate	63	818166235			818166235	47.29	818166235		818166235	47.29	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	199	40322616			40322616	2.33	40322616		40322616	2.33	
Sub-Total (B) (4)		74707	1472874070			1472874070	85.14	1472874070		1472874070	85.14	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)		74707	1472874070			1472874070	85.14	1472874070		1472874070	85.14	
С	Table IV - Statement	showing share	holding pattern	of the Nor	n Promoter- No	on Public shareh	older					
Total (A+B+C2)		74712	1730003000			1730003000	100	1730003000		1730003000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		74712	1730003000			1730003000	100	1730003000		1730003000	100	

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou											
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of 1 in shares (X		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	(X) Warrants (Xi)			percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding	pattern of the Prop	noter and Pro	omoter G	roup					
(1)	Indian									İ		
(a)				12.26	198457980	93.56			212128930			
(d)				2.6	45000000	100			45000000	t		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				14.86	243457980	94.68			257128930			
(2)	Foreign	<u> </u>	I		I				I	1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				14.86	243457980	94.68			257128930			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Pul	olic sharehold	ler				İ		
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)								Ì		
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)								1		
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)							1		
(4)	Non-institutio	ons								1		
(a)				19.64					339850000	0	0	0
(c)				0					14100	0	0	0
(g)				11.29					185759464	0	0	0
(h)				4.28					72725389	0	0	0
(i)				0.29					5097446	0	0	0
(l)				47.29	26000000	31.78			816981235	0	0	0
(m)				2.33					40322616	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				85.14	260000000	17.65			1460750250	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				85.14	260000000	17.65			1460750250	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	ig shareholding	pattern of the No	n Promoter-	Non Pub	lic sha	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	503457980	29.1			1717879180			
Total (A+B+C)				100	503457980	29.1			1717879180			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAM GOPAL JINDAL	GAURAV JINDAL	MANOHAR LAL ARORA	MANOJ VIJ	SUGAN CHANG GARG	PUNAM BALA	JAI KISHAN GARG		
PAN (II)	AJNPG2994B	ASXPJ3924B	AEEPA3772M	ABLPV0351M	AAGPA8797G	AQTPB8662L	AADPG5211A		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	148264860	63610980	177990	75100	0	0	0		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	148264860	63610980	177990	75100	0	0	0		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.57	3.68	0.01	0	0	0	0		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)	<u>.</u>			·		
Class eg:X	148264860	63610980	177990	75100	0	0	0		
Class eg:y									
Total	148264860	63610980	177990	75100	0	0	0		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.57	3.68	0.01	0	0	0	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.57	3.68	0.01	0	0	0	0		
Number of Locked									
No. (a)	135000000	63457980	0	0	0	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	91.05	99.76	0	0	0	0	0		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XII)	[)						
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in	148264860	63610980	177990	75100	0	0	0		

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		
Searial No.			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	212128930		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	212128930		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.26		
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	212128930		
Class eg:y			
Total	212128930		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.26		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.26		
Number of Locked			
No. (a)	198457980		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	93.56		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	212128930		
Explore our dev	veloper-friendly HTML to PDF API	Printed using PDFCrowd	HTML to PDF

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SRIKAYA HEALTH INSTITUTE	
PAN (II)	AAVCS9038C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4500000	45000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	45000000	45000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	2.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	45000000	45000000
Class eg:y		
Total	45000000	45000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.6	2.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	2.6
Number of Locked		
No. (a)	45000000	45000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	45000000	45000000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

	Bodies Corporate					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	COX WORLDWIDE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	DOLFIN MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	DYS ROYALS PRIVATE LIMITED	FLASH MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED	SUNIL SALES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	SHARK SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AADCC9900D	AACCD0216E	AACCL2362B	AAACF8257B	AAECS2127B	AAICS3558A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	182790339	141641656	134411713	96098654	110000000	15000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	182790339	141641656	134411713	96098654	110000000	150000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.57	8.19	7.77	5.55	6.36	8.67
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	182790339	141641656	134411713	96098654	110000000	15000000
Class eg:y						
Total	182790339	141641656	134411713	96098654	110000000	15000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.57	8.19	7.77	5.55	6.36	8.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.57	8.19	7.77	5.55	6.36	8.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	110000000	15000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	182790339	141641656	134411713	96098654	110000000	150000000
Reason for not providing PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Bodies Corporate	
Searial No.		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	814942362	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	814942362	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.11	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	814942362	
Class eg:y		
Total	814942362	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	47.11	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.11	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	26000000	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	31.9	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	814942362	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0		

Associate companies / Subsidiaries				
Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HILUM COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAACH8617D	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	339850000	339850000		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	339850000	339850000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.64	19.64		
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	339850000	339850000		
Class eg:y				
Total	339850000	339850000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.64	19.64		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.64	19.64		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	339850000	339850000		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	

Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1		
Category	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	STANDARD CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAACS2776G	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24455640	0	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24455640	0	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	0	
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	24455640	0	
Class eg:y			
Total	24455640	0	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.41	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.41	0	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in	24455640	0	
Explore our developer-friendly HTML to PDF API Printed using PDFCrowd HTML to PDF			

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0				